
Total Profit, May - July 10,160.47$     798.70 70.00 75.45 53.75 57.50 67.75 69.00 67.30 53.25 51.25 53.75 60.25 60.75 58.70
G O B I N G O B I N G O

Name Group in Support of: total hours 3-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul
Brocklesby, Steve sbrocklesby@yahoo.com Boys Lacrosse 0
Christoff, Connor christoff.marci@gmail.com Boys Lacrosse 3.75 3.75
Christoff, Marci christoff.marci@gmail.com Boys Lacrosse 27.75 8 10.5 9.25
Henrich, Kay KVM360@hotmail.com Boys Lacrosse 7 7
Lovoi, Heidi hlovoi@comcast.ne Boys Lacrosse 0
Neads, Mike neads_team@comcast.ne Boys Lacrosse 0
Neads, Silvia neads_team@comcast.ne Boys Lacrosse 0
Opipari, Vince vinnyop@comcast.ne Boys Lacrosse 13.75 2.75 4.75 1.25 5
Pryor, Tammy Boys Lacrosse 2.25 2.25
Puso, Trish puso@comcast.net Boys Lacrosse 9.75 5.5 4.25
Short, Victoria victoriaeshort@hotmail.com Boys Lacrosse 12.75 5.75 7
Turk, Ross the4turks@comcast.net Boys Lacrosse 21.75 5.25 5.5 5.5 5.5
Wenrich, Eric Jessica13@pacbell.net Boys Lacrosse 0
Wenrich, Jessica Jessica13@pacbell.net Boys Lacrosse 0
Williams, Gynna Boys Lacrosse 0
Marks, Norma Boys Lacrosse 0
Slone, Dale Boys Lacrosse 10.75 5.5 5.25

Boys Lacrosse 1,392.98$       
Hours 109.5

Fernandes, Chris ct_fernandes@yahoo.com Boys Volleyball 22.5 8.5 7.25 6.75
Fernandes, Lorelei lorelei@dbsales.com Boys Volleyball 31.75 8 7.75 8.25 7.75
Johansson, Christina Boys Volleyball 6 6
Kling, Elaine queenkling2@gmail.com Boys Volleyball 6 6
Montes, Kristi jklrmontes@yahoo.com Boys Volleyball 2.25 2.25
Murray. Annette amcrew@hotmail.com Boys Volleyball 0
Nilsen, Birdie birdienilsen@gmail.com Boys Volleyball 12.25 6.25 6

Boys Volleyball 1,027.24$       
Hours 80.75

Johnson, Tricia Cheer 12.25 5.75 6.5
VanFossen, Kelly kellyvanfo@gmail.com Cheer 10.15 5.15 5
Duenas, Ronni rickroni@sbcglobal.net Cheer 6 6
Kearney, Tami mailtami@gmail.com Cheer 2 2

Cheer 386.73$          
Hours 30.4

Ramirez, Sherry sramirez@braddockandlogan.com Dance Team 13 6.25 6.75
Starsiak, Brian Jstarsiak9@sbcglobal.net Dance Team 5.25 5.25
Starsiak, Jodi Jstarsiak9@sbcglobal.net Dance Team 5.25 5.25

Dance Team 298.95$          
Hours 23.5

Andrews, Chuck ckand@comcast.net Football 22 8 6.5 7.5
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Andrews, Julie jaandrws@comcast.net Football 14 7.5 6.5
Cauthen, Stephanie Football 6.15 6.15
Dangler, Renee reneeslittlerascals@comcast.ne Football 16.75 8.5 8.25
Davis, Cherie cdavis@ctdavislaw.com Football 5.75 5.75
Debra Silvas debrasilvas@yahoo.com Football 0
Dixon, Cheryl Football 13.5 4.5 5.5 3.5
Eicher, Gina ginaaj2000@yahoo.com football 5 5
Flores, BJ rflores@mvtransit.com Football 6 6
Flores, Regina rflores@mvtransit.com Football 6 6
Johnson, David Football 5.75 5.75
Knighton, Alicia Football 4.5 4.5
Miller, Robert RMiller@McCarthy.com Football 10.25 4.75 5.5
Paul Silvas paulsilvas@comcast.net Football 0
Raggs, Staci bnshart@gmail.com Football 5.2 5.2
Sanchez, Christi faris.sanchez@gmail.com Football 0
Sanchez, Faris faris.sanchez@gmail.com Football 0
Vergaras, Karina karinaflores@comcast.ne Football 2.75 2.75
Riggs, Glen Glen.riggs@starwoodhotels.com Football 5.75 5.75

Football 1,645.49$       
Hours 129.35

Allum, Michael theallumfamily@yahoo.com Girls Soccer 4.5 4.5
Beauchamp, Stefani sbeauchamp@yahoo.com Girls Soccer 5.5 5.5
Block, Lloyd Girls Soccer 0
Callahan, Jeanette callahan.jeanette@comcast.ne Girls Soccer 0
Collier, Sandy sttcollier@aol.com Girls Soccer 54.75 2 2 12.25 3.5 10.5 2 2 10.5 10
Murphy, Ian Girls Soccer 8.45 8.45
Perin, Jeanette jperin@comcast.net Girls Soccer 19.5 5.75 7.25 6.5

Girls Soccer 1,179.26$       
Hours 92.7

Bricker, Martha marthabriker@gmail.com Girls Volleyball 0
Montes, Jesus Girls Volleyball 3.75 3.75
Montes, Kristi jklrmontes@yahoo.com Girls Volleyball 2.25 2.25
Ott, Adrian a.ott@comcast.net Girls Volleyball 3.25 3.25
Ott, Len leonard.ott@comcast.ne Girls Volleyball 2 2
Peoples, Caroline Girls Volleyball 0
Youngblood, Kelly kelly-gross14@yahoo.com Girls Volleyball 17.25 7 5.75 4.5

Girls Volleyball 362.56$          
Hours 28.5

Anderson, Chris christophraymond@yahoo.com Grad Night 5.5 5.5
Behanna, Shirley Grad Night 13.5 8.25 5.25
Hansen, Art arthansen1952@yahoo.com Grad Night 4.75 4.75
Miller, Martha colebrooke@comcast.ne Grad Night 0
Murphy, Arthur imurphy@sbcglobal.net Grad Night 3 1 2
Murphy, Ian imurphy@sbcglobal.net Grad Night 24.25 8 8 8.25
Murphy, Ken imurphy@sbcglobal.net Grad Night 62 8.5 8.5 4.25 8 8 7.25 8.25 9.25
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Grad Night 1,437.50$       
Hours 113

Nilsen, Birdie Mock Trial 4.5 4.5

Mock Trial 57.25$            
Hours 4.5

Fitzgerald, Bryan fitzmichele@me.com Softball 0
Fitzgerald, Michele fitzmichele@me.com Softball 3.75 3.75
Heinz, Johnny jmheinz@comcast.net Softball 0
Heinz, Stacie syheinz@comcast.net Softball 0
McCrea, Holly hollyadriana@hotmail.com Softball 0
McDonald, Barbara 61fan@comcast.net Softball 0
Rusniak, Brandi ebtekrusniak@yahoo.com Softball 5.25 5.25
Vasquez, Wendy skunkspop@comcast.net Softball 2.25 2.25
Walker, Aleesa walkerqh@comcast.net Softball 0

Softball 143.11$          
Hours 11.25

Adams, Stan soadamsjr@gmail.com Special Education 10 5.25 4.75
Booe, Chrissy chrissy.booe@gmail.com Special Education 15 7.25 7.75
Goodman, Steve stevepgoodman@gmail.com Special Education 2.25 2.25
Guiliano, Cindy Special Education 6.5 6.5
Leonard, Christine 4leonards@comcast.net Special Education 5.25 5.25
Miller, Robert RMiller@McCarthy.com Special Education 5.75 5.75
Morisoli, Brad brad@morisoli.net Special Education 55.75 10 4 2 2 2 3.5 9 2 0 10.75 5 3.5 2
Willis, Jim Special Education 6.25 2 4.25

Special Education 1,357.99$       
Hours 106.75

Bricker, Martha marthabriker@gmail.com Sports Medicine 0
Connors, Kim kconnors@lvjusd.k12.ca.us Sports Medicine 19 7.25 6.25 5.5
Garcia, Gina ginagarcia6@sbcglobal.ne Sports Medicine 4.5 4.5
Lawnhorn, Mary maryzemail@yahoo.com Sports Medicine 3.5 3.5
Parker, Liz liz_parker@comcast.net Sports Medicine 0
Walker, Aleesa walkerqh@comcast.net Sports Medicine 0

Sports Medicine 343.47$          
Hours 27

Faux, Sherry sherryfaux@comcast.net Track and Field 21 7.5 6.5 7
Hattori, Stacy dshattori@sbcglobal.net Track and Field 16 4.5 6 5.5
Konishi,Yumi yumikonishi01@gmail.com Track and Field 0
Leonard, Christine 4leonards@comcast.net Track and Field 0
Miller, Robert RMiller@McCarthy.com Track and Field 4.5 4.5
Reddick, Kim reddicks@comcast.net Track and Field 0

Track & Field 527.93$          
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Hours 41.5
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